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Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Sorted on Laps
Junior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Race 1 2024.11.09. 19:20
Race (12 Laps) started at 19:21:49
Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Gap BestTm InLap Points
1 7 Tamim Firas Mustafa 12 12:24.715 1:01.323 10 25
2 17  Abdulrazzaq Sulaiman Alquraishi 12 12:27.802 3.087 3.087 1:01.571 8 18
3 8 Hamza Hatim Bawazir 12 12:47.611 22.896 19.809 1:03.000 3 15
Announcements
#7, #17 - UNDER INVESTIGATION
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
3.087 84,403 1:01.323 85,417 7 - Tamim Firas Mustafa
Orbits
These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical me
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Ahmad HAUSAWI Péter KAROLY
Race Director

Chief Timekeeper
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Saudi Toyota Karting Championship
]
Junior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Race 1 2024.11.09. 19:20
Race (12 Laps) started at 19:21:49
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) Tamim Firas Mustafa
1 1:02.458 +1.135 19:22:54.471
2 1:01.413 +0.090 19:23:55.884
3 1:02.850 +1.527 19:24:58.734
4 1:02.729 +1.406 19:26:01.463
5 1:01.649 +0.326 19:27:03.112
6 1:01.708 +0.385 19:28:04.820
7 1:01.452 +0.129 19:29:06.272
8 1:01.423 +0.100 19:30:07.695
9 1:01.627 +0.304 19:31:09.322
10 19:32:10.645
11 1:01.605 +0.282 19:33:12.250
12 1:01.748 +0.425 19:34:13.998
(17) Abdulrazzaq Sulaiman Alquraishi
1 1:02.097 +0.526 19:22:54.039
2 1:01.780 +0.209 19:23:55.819
3 1:02.872 +1.301 19:24:58.691
4 1:03.911 +2.340 19:26:02.602
5 1:01.725 +0.154 19:27:04.327
6 1:01.789 +0.218 19:28:06.116
7 1:01.792 +0.221 19:29:07.908
8 19:30:09.479
9 1:01.898 +0.327 19:31:11.377
10 1:02.057 +0.486 19:32:13.434
1 1:01.900 +0.329 19:33:15.334
12 1:01.751 +0.180 19:34:17.085
(8) Hamza Hatim Bawazir
1 1:03.817 +0.817 19:22:56.107
2 1:03.276 +0.276 19:23:59.383
3 19:25:02.383
4 1:03.810 +0.810 19:26:06.193
5 1:05.334 +2.334 19:27:11.527
6 1:03.975 +0.975 19:28:15.502
7 1:03.624 +0.624 19:29:19.126
8 1:03.315 +0.315 19:30:22.441
9 1:03.354 +0.354 19:31:25.795
10 1:03.605 +0.605 19:32:29.400
11 1:03.411 +0.111 19:33:32.511
12 1:04.383 +1.383 19:34:36.804
Drhite

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

Ahmad HAUSAWI
Clerk of the course

Viktor KOVACS
Timekeeper
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